
15. Raclette - Schiessen 2018

Schützen Oberegg-Muolen

Hagenbuch-Schneit, 
Schützengesellschaft
Wälchli Walter
Dorfstr. 19
8523 Hagenbuch ZH

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf

Vereinskategorie 2

20 /Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer 10

Pflichtteilnehmer
Gander Thomas E Std 97

Hofmann Rudolf S Std 97

Morf Stephan S Std 97

Wettstein Christian S 57-03 95

Hofer Andreas S Std 95

Schmid Sascha E Std 92

Bissegger Tim U17 90 91

Diem Saskia U21 90 91

Diem Regina S 90 89

Akeret Hans SV 90 89

933

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer
Kirchner Peter V 90 88

Zehnder Heidi SV 90 86

Frehner Sandro U17 90 85

Meier Leon U21 90 84

Annunziata Aniello U17 90 84

Frei Thomas S 57-03 84

Morf Daniela S 57-03 83

Baltensperger Petra E 90 72

Zehnder René V 90 59

Zeier Angela U21 90 56
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=Pflichtresultat

933

Resultat

93.300

+ Pflichtteilnehmer

10

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

0.000

/

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. A Sportgerät Resultat

Hagi-Sport 478

Gander Thomas, 1992, E Std 97

Hofer Andreas, 1965, S Std 95

Hofmann Rudolf, 1960, S Std 97

Morf Stephan, 1970, S Std 97

Schmid Sascha, 1996, E Std 92

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D Sportgerät Resultat

Hagi-4.0 390

Baltensperger Petra, 1983, E 90 72

Frei Thomas, 1961, S 57-03 84

Morf Daniela, 1970, S 57-03 83

Wettstein Christian, 1966, S 57-03 95

Zeier Angela, 1998, U21 90 56

Hagi-Nochwuchs 435

Annunziata Aniello, 2004, U17 90 84

Bissegger Tim, 2003, U17 90 91

Diem Saskia, 1998, U21 90 91

Frehner Sandro, 2003, U17 90 85

Meier Leon, 1998, U21 90 84

Hagi-Nünzg 411

Akeret Hans, 1928, SV 90 89

Diem Regina, 1971, S 90 89

Kirchner Peter, 1955, V 90 88

Zehnder Heidi, 1948, SV 90 86

Zehnder René, 1958, V 90 59
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Einzelresultate Sportgerät Resultat Auszeichnung Auszahlung

174775,  Akeret  Hans,  Wiesendangen, 1928, SV

Raclettestich 90 89 Kranzkarte

789048,  Annunziata  Aniello,  Hagenbuch ZH, 2004, U17

Raclettestich 90 84 Kranzkarte

419752,  Baltensperger  Petra,  Hagenbuch, 1983, E

Raclettestich 90 72

793048,  Bissegger  Tim,  Hagenbuch ZH, 2003, U17

Raclettestich 90 91 Kranzkarte

149113,  Diem  Regina,  Hagenbuch ZH, 1971, S

Raclettestich 90 89 Kranzkarte

594166,  Diem  Saskia,  Hagenbuch ZH, 1998, U21

Raclettestich 90 91 Kranzkarte

793049,  Frehner  Sandro,  Hagenbuch ZH, 2003, U17

Raclettestich 90 85 Käse

174843,  Frei  Thomas,  Wiesendangen, 1961, S

Raclettestich 57-03 84

309569,  Gander  Thomas,  Elgg, 1992, E

Raclettestich Std 97 Käse

262629,  Hofer  Andreas,  Bertschikon, 1965, S

Raclettestich Std 95 Käse

133886,  Hofmann  Rudolf,  Bertschikon, 1960, S

Raclettestich Std 97 Kranzkarte

162980,  Kirchner  Peter,  Gundetswil, 1955, V

Raclettestich 90 88 Käse

686124,  Meier  Leon,  Hagenbuch ZH, 1998, U21

Raclettestich 90 84 Kranzkarte

270087,  Morf  Daniela,  Rickenbach Sulz, 1970, S

Raclettestich 57-03 83

130865,  Morf  Stephan,  Rickenbach Sulz, 1970, S

Raclettestich Std 97 Kranzkarte

715750,  Schmid  Sascha,  Wiesendangen, 1996, E

Raclettestich Std 92 Käse

165803,  Wettstein  Christian,  Hagenbuch, 1966, S

Raclettestich 57-03 95 Käse

149084,  Zehnder  Heidi,  Hagenbuch ZH, 1948, SV

Raclettestich 90 86 Käse

149380,  Zehnder  René,  Hagenbuch ZH, 1958, V

Raclettestich 90 59

951540,  Zeier  Angela,  , 1998, U21

Raclettestich 90 56
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